
PBOX_270

Test Result

Run Test Time 
(s)

Distance (m) End Speed (km/h) Average Acceleration 
(g)

Speed (Max) (km/h)

1 17,82 449,39 140,00 0,17 140,31

16/05/2018 18:34

Acceleration Test from 0.00 km/h to 140.00 km/h.



Time (s) Speed
(km/h)

Distance 
(m)

Time Delta 
(s)

Speed Delta 
(km/h)

Distance Delta 
(m)

0,54 10,00 0,83 0,54 10,00 0,83

1,11 20,00 3,20 0,57 10,00 2,38

1,67 30,00 7,10 0,56 10,00 3,90

2,21 40,00 12,29 0,53 10,00 5,18

3,14 50,00 24,29 0,93 10,00 12,00

4,02 60,00 37,74 0,88 10,00 13,45

5,03 70,00 55,89 1,00 10,00 18,15

6,13 80,00 78,88 1,10 10,00 22,99

7,40 90,00 109,02 1,27 10,00 30,15

8,92 100,00 149,14 1,52 10,00 40,12

10,86 110,00 205,54 1,94 10,00 56,40

12,84 120,00 269,03 1,99 10,00 63,49

15,12 130,00 348,26 2,28 10,00 79,24

17,82 140,00 449,39 2,69 10,00 101,13

Avg 17,82 449,39 140,00 0,17 140,31

16/05/2018 18:34

Acceleration Test from 0.00 km/h to 140.00 km/h.



PBOX_268

Test Result

Run Test Time 
(s)

Distance (m) End Speed (km/h) Average Acceleration 
(g)

Speed (Max) (km/h)

2 22,58 582,67 140,00 0,13 140,07

Time (s) Speed
(km/h)

Distance 
(m)

Time Delta 
(s)

Speed Delta 
(km/h)

Distance Delta 
(m)

0,54 10,00 0,89 0,54 10,00 0,89

1,12 20,00 3,29 0,58 10,00 2,40

1,74 30,00 7,63 0,62 10,00 4,34

2,44 40,00 14,48 0,70 10,00 6,85

3,60 50,00 29,46 1,17 10,00 14,99

4,77 60,00 47,30 1,16 10,00 17,83

6,02 70,00 69,96 1,26 10,00 22,67

7,41 80,00 98,80 1,38 10,00 28,84

8,99 90,00 136,28 1,58 10,00 37,48

10,80 100,00 184,10 1,81 10,00 47,82

13,32 110,00 257,33 2,52 10,00 73,23

15,92 120,00 340,74 2,61 10,00 83,41

18,93 130,00 445,31 3,00 10,00 104,57

22,58 140,00 582,67 3,66 10,00 137,35

Avg 22,58 582,67 140,00 0,13 140,07

16/05/2018 18:34

Acceleration Test from 0.00 km/h to 140.00 km/h.



16/05/2018 18:34

Acceleration Test from 0.00 km/h to 140.00 km/h.


